
0

2 105

4 105

6 105

8 105

1 106

1.2 106

0 2 4 6 8 10

ct_distribution
dense
med_dense
loose
dense>3.5E5
med_dense>3.5E5

loose>3.5E5
dense_Gaus
med_dense_Gaus
loose_Gaus
CT(TH)=2.2

fr
eq

ue
nc

y

ct_value /cm-1

y = m1 * exp(-((M0-m2)/m3)^ ...

エラー値

0.0120961.1764e+06m1 

4.6821e-093.2194m2 

6.6215e-090.55765m3 

NA0.47101カイ２乗

NA1R

y = m1 * exp(-((M0-m2)/m3)^ ...

エラー値

0.0116961.1178e+06m1 

4.7386e-093.2267m2 

6.7013e-090.55457m3 

NA0.43799カイ２乗

NA1R

y = m1 * exp(-((M0-m2)/m3)^ ...

エラー値

0.0102581.0107e+06m1 

4.5804e-093.2106m2 

6.4776e-090.55264m3 

NA0.33574カイ２乗

NA1R


